CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Rena for Commissioner

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District_4
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: _ X Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary X January report From 1/23/2022 to 2/07/2022
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 3,542

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 3542

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
1/28/2022 DFL - VAN Access $550.00
1/21/2022 Post Office Box Purchase $83.00
1/24/2022 Wesbite Purchase & Logo Design $536.00

See attached TOTAL $1911.61

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL 0
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_1630.39
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Rena Moran 2/07/2022
Signature Date
Printed Name Rena Moran Email rena@renamoran.orq

Address PO Box 40574, 1430 Concordia Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone_ (651)757-0087




Name

Al Mcfarlane
Deborah Moran
Thomas Lehman
Nancy Haas
Katy Sen
Mihailo Temali
JaNae' Bates
Brian F. Rice
Anew Bam
Kenneth Martin
Darren Tobolt
Linda Higgins
Sarah Erickson

Georgia Giles-Jones

PAC

Minneapolis Professional Fire Fighters
Saint Paul Fire Fighters Local 21

Saint Paul Teachers Pension PAC

Rice, Walther, & Mosley, LLP Political Fund

Total Contributions

Address

1223 Thomas Ave N., Minneapolis, MN 55411
Fundraiser

Fundraiser

1345 Maywood Street, St. Paul, MN 55117
4752 Oakland Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55407
1388 Como Blvd E. St. Paul, MN 55117

928 Maryland Ave E, St. Paul, MN 55106

2100 St. Anthony Pkwy, Minneapolis, MN 55418
400 West Peachtree St NW #3214, Atlanta, GA 30308
4104 Oakbrooke Curve, Eagan, MN 55122

212 Colborne Street, St. Paul, MN 55102
Fundraiser

464 Dayton Ave, #3, Saint Paul, MN

513 Central Ave W, St. Paul, MN

8100 Wayzata Blvd, St. Louis Park, MN 55426

974 W 7th, St. Paul, MN 55102

1619 Dayton Ave, Suite 309, St. Paul, MN 55104

10 2nd Street NE, Suite 208, Minneapolis, MN 55413

Employer
Political
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
Political
NA
Political
Political
NA
Political
NA

NA

Union
Union
Union
Law Firm

Donation
$600
$100
$100
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$103.48
$100.00
$154.97
$600
$100
$103.48
$100
$103.48

$200
$200
$200
$100

$3,542

Date Received
02/07/2022
02/07/2022
02/07/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/25/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
01/24/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
01/27/2022
01/24/2022



January 1- 31, 2022 Expenses

Date
1/24/2022
1/21/2022
1/28/2022
1/24/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/27/2022

01/01/2022 - 02/07/2022

Item Cost

Website/Domain $236.00
PO Box Rental $83.00
DFL Van Access $550
Logo Design $300
Launch Labor $300
Launch Labor $300
Email/Google Workspace $72
Paypal Fees $70.61

01/01/2022- 01/31/2022 Expense Total $1,911.61
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