CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committe	e, or corporation			
Office soug	ght or ballot question	on	D	District	
Type of Or	ganization:	_ Candidate Committee	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation
Type of rep				Reporting period From	
the instruct	ions page. Use a sepa	ns received during the period arate sheet to itemize all cor	NTRIBUTIONS I of time covered by this report. Intributions from a single source or or occupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar
IN-KIND	\$				
TOTAL RECE					
			PENDITURES		
	-	le for a political purpose duri lude date, purpose, and amo	ing period of time covered by re unt for each expenditure.	port. Attach addition	onal sheets if
Date		Pu	rpose		Amount
				TOTAL	
				101712	
separate rep			PROJECT EXPENDITURES ject for which contribution(s) or expary.	penditure(s) total mor	re than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose	Na	me & Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
				TOTAL	
				TOTAL	
		NCE: \$			
		Signatu			Date
Printed Name			Email		
Address			Phone	<u></u>	

Name	Address	Employer	Donation	Date Received
Al Mcfarlane	1223 Thomas Ave N., Minneapolis, MN 55411	Political	\$600	02/07/2022
Deborah Moran	Fundraiser	NA	\$100	02/07/2022
Thomas Lehman	Fundraiser	NA	\$100	02/07/2022
Nancy Haas	1345 Maywood Street, St. Paul, MN 55117	NA	\$250.00	1/27/2022
Katy Sen	4752 Oakland Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55407	NA	\$100.00	1/27/2022
Mihailo Temali	1388 Como Blvd E. St. Paul, MN 55117	NA	\$100.00	1/26/2022
JaNae' Bates	928 Maryland Ave E, St. Paul, MN 55106	Political	\$103.48	1/26/2022
Brian F. Rice	2100 St. Anthony Pkwy, Minneapolis, MN 55418	NA	\$100.00	1/25/2022
Anew Bam	400 West Peachtree St NW #3214, Atlanta, GA 30308	Political	\$154.97	1/24/2022
Kenneth Martin	4104 Oakbrooke Curve, Eagan, MN 55122	Political	\$600	1/24/2022
Darren Tobolt	212 Colborne Street, St. Paul, MN 55102	NA	\$100	1/24/2022
Linda Higgins	Fundraiser	Political	\$103.48	1/24/2022
Sarah Erickson	464 Dayton Ave, #3, Saint Paul, MN	NA	\$100	1/24/2022
Georgia Giles-Jones	513 Central Ave W, St. Paul, MN	NA	\$103.48	01/24/2022
PAC				
Minneapolis Professional Fire Fighters	8100 Wayzata Blvd, St. Louis Park, MN 55426	Union	\$200	1/27/2022
Saint Paul Fire Fighters Local 21	974 W 7th, St. Paul, MN 55102	Union	\$200	1/27/2022
Saint Paul Teachers Pension PAC	1619 Dayton Ave, Suite 309, St. Paul, MN 55104	Union	\$200	01/27/2022
Rice, Walther, & Mosley, LLP Political Fund	10 2nd Street NE, Suite 208, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Law Firm	\$100	01/24/2022
Total Contributions			\$3,542	

January 1- 31, 2022 Expenses						
Date	Item	Cost				
1/24/2022	Website/Domain	\$236.00				
1/21/2022	PO Box Rental	\$83.00				
1/28/2022	DFL Van Access	\$550				
1/24/2022	Logo Design	\$300				
1/31/2022	Launch Labor	\$300				
1/31/2022	Launch Labor	\$300				
1/27/2022	Email/Google Workspace	\$72				
01/01/2022 - 02/07/2022	Paypal Fees	\$70.61				
01/01/2022- 01/31/2022 Expens	\$1,911.61					